DCSB
CooL-LineCooL-Line
DCSB SERIES
FEATURES
  Bar and Plate brazed
aluminum core
  Competitive pricing and
assembles from stock

AKGcoolers.com 1 (805) 484-0049 Sales@AKGcoolers.com
GLOBAL STANDARD COOLING SYSTEMS (DCSB SERIES)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL SIZE
Select
-16
-20
-30
-45
-60
DCSB SERIES
Standard
MOTOR DATA
12 = 12Volt
24 = 24 Volt
BY PASS DATA
BP25 = 25 psi Internal By Pass
BP65 = 65 psi Internal By Pass
FEATURE OPTIONS
X =  No Harness or
PWM Controller
1 = Wiring Harness
2 = PWM Controller
3 =  Wiring Harness and
PWM Controller
ORDER EXAMPLE:  30 hp heat rejection with 12 VDC Brushless fan drive with
65-psi internal check valve a including wiring harness and PWM controller DCSB30-12-BP65-2
CUSTOM FEATURE
AD =  SAE to NPT Adapters
H =  Heresite Coated Core
DCSB
Rated Voltage: 9-16 for 12VDC// 16-32 for 24VDC
Maximum temperature Rating 239° F
Yazaki Female Housing Connector - Supplied
Yazaki Mating Connector: #30130628 - Not
Included
Wire: Red+, Black-, White PWM Input; Blue
Override
Hardware: Low Side Drive / Software: Active High
Manual Override Option Included (Blue wire) Allows The Fan To Run
Constantly. Leave Override Disconnected While Using PWM.
Do not remove dust caps from fuse: Splice box in harness
PWM Controller Part No: 3713 115 8050
Consult Factory For Other Configurations
Figure 5.
Dual Fan Harness 3713.115.8052
for DCSB45 & DCSB60
Figure 4.
Single Fan Harness 3713.115.8051
for DCSB16, DCSB20 & DCSB30
AKGcoolers.com 1 (805) 484-0049 Sales@AKGcoolers.com
OIL-TO-AIR COOLING SYSTEMS WITH BRUSHLESS DC-FAN DRIVE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
AKG Cool-Line is standard line of products from
the market leader in high performance aluminum
cooling systems. AKG is best known for its world-